
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-1698

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 8/21/2014

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment and extension of the contract with Dearborn National Life
Insurance Company, in an estimated annual amount of $1,060,197.00, to provide Group Basic Term
Life, Accidental Death and Dismemberment, and Voluntary Term Life Insurance coverage under the
City’s Self-Funded Health Benefits Program. [Ben Gorzell, Chief Financial Officer; Lori Steward,
Interim Director, Human Resources]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Extension Fort Dearborn 2015.pdf, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2014-08-21-0612

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session8/21/2014 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

